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Iowa Conference XC Championship Varsity Women (6km-
3.728miles)

Jones Park - Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 29, 2005

50s and light wind

Results by Cal Murdock
JV Women JV Men Varsity Women Varsity Men

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Wartburg                 40    3    5    9   10   13   16   25   23:18      1:13

  2   Luther                   49    2    4   11   15   17   20   26   23:24      1:27

  3   Central                 110    6   19   22   31   32   38   48   24:30      2:18

  4   Coe                     128    8   21   24   33   42   45   50   24:48      2:24

  5   Simpson                 131    1   23   27   36   44   51   53   24:49      3:49

  6   Loras                   140    7   12   35   40   46   47   49   25:00      3:20

  7   Cornell                 147   18   28   30   34   37   39   41   25:08      1:25

  8   Dubuque                 234   14   52   55   56   57             28:57      7:40

  9   Buena Vista             243   29   43   54   58   59             29:12      7:17



Individuals



1. Wartburg

    3  Nicole Calabrese, Fr        22:36    4:33

    5  Jill Wagaman, Jr            23:00    4:38

    9  Emily Vanoosbree, Fr        23:32    4:44

   10  Annie Ripslinger, Fr        23:33    4:44

   13  Julie Ridenour, So          23:48    4:47

   16  Jill Robertson, Sr          23:56    4:49

   25  Sara  Eppley, So            25:01    5:02

Time = 1:56:27     Places = 40



2. Luther

    2  Amber Uhlenhake, Fr         22:32    4:32

    4  Janet Dobyns, Fr            22:52    4:36

   11  Emily Lynch, Jr             23:42    4:46

   15  Joanna Clagnaz, Jr          23:54    4:48

   17  Devin Parker, Fr            23:58    4:49

   20  Erilynn Russo, Sr           24:17    4:53

   26  Heidi Skildum, So           25:04    5:02

Time = 1:56:57     Places = 49



3. Central

    6  Jill Rozendaal, Sr          23:04    4:38

   19  Nicki Thomas, Fr            24:15    4:53

   22  Heidi Rathje, Sr            24:30    4:56

   31  Mackenzie Lauman, Sr        25:18    5:05

   32  Jessica Clark, Fr           25:21    5:06

   38  Amanda Wood, Sr             25:41    5:10

   48  Amy Boesenberg, Fr          26:48    5:23

Time = 2:02:26     Places = 110



4. Coe
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    8  Denise Eslinger, So         23:30    4:44

   21  Linda Freiha, Fr            24:20    4:54

   24  Rachel Wobeter, Fr          24:53    5:00

   33  Elaina Mertens, So          25:23    5:06

   42  Naomi Hillsman, Fr          25:53    5:12

   45  Sarah Flogel, Jr            26:37    5:21

   50  Kari Spilman, Sr            27:09    5:28

Time = 2:03:57     Places = 128



5. Simpson

    1  Jen Wendt, Sr               22:28    4:31

   23  Emily Salberg, So           24:42    4:58

   27  Danielle Farrell, Jr        25:05    5:03

   36  Mary Stubbs, Jr             25:34    5:08

   44  Erin Bone, Jr               26:16    5:17

   51  Tara Brown, Jr              27:23    5:31

   53  Britta Johnson, Jr          28:29    5:44

Time = 2:04:03     Places = 131



6. Loras

    7  Bryna Copes, So             23:22    4:42

   12  Emily Wilder, So            23:44    4:46

   35  Lisa Ballard, So            25:27    5:07

   40  Amy Hall, So                25:47    5:11

   46  Katie Holland, So           26:41    5:22

   47  Jessica Urgo, Jr            26:47    5:23

   49  Liz Elsbernd, So            26:57    5:25

Time = 2:05:00     Places = 140



7. Cornell

   18  Emily Bretl, Sr             24:11    4:52

   28  Rachelle Hawkins, Fr        25:12    5:04

   30  Kelly Anne Kennedy, So      25:16    5:05

   34  Kristina Borisova, Jr       25:24    5:06

   37  Elizabeth Jach, Fr          25:36    5:09

   39  Melissa Barnes, Sr          25:42    5:10

   41  Rebecca Goldsmith, Sr       25:51    5:12

Time = 2:05:37     Places = 147



8. Dubuque

   14  Caroline Zelent, So         23:53    4:48

   52  Myesha Watkins, Fr          27:42    5:34

   55  Ashley Willyard, Fr         30:16    6:05

   56  Tenisha Reeder, Fr          31:24    6:19

   57  Madie Wolf, So              31:32    6:21

Time = 2:24:45     Places = 234



9. Buena Vista

   29  Paige Gruis, So             25:15    5:05

   43  Courtney Jones, So          26:08    5:15

   54  Lindsay Zieg, Sr            30:14    6:05

   58  Schuknecht, April, Sr       31:51    6:24

   59  Phylicia Proctor, Fr        32:32    6:33

Time = 2:25:58     Places = 243

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM



    1     1  Jen Wendt, Sr               22:28    4:31  Simpson

    2     2  Amber Uhlenhake, Fr         22:32    4:32  Luther

    3     3  Nicole Calabrese, Fr        22:36    4:33  Wartburg

    4     4  Janet Dobyns, Fr            22:52    4:36  Luther

    5     5  Jill Wagaman, Jr            23:00    4:38  Wartburg

    6     6  Jill Rozendaal, Sr          23:04    4:38  Central
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    7     7  Bryna Copes, So             23:22    4:42  Loras

    8     8  Denise Eslinger, So         23:30    4:44  Coe

    9     9  Emily Vanoosbree, Fr        23:32    4:44  Wartburg

   10    10  Annie Ripslinger, Fr        23:33    4:44  Wartburg

   11    11  Emily Lynch, Jr             23:42    4:46  Luther

   12    12  Emily Wilder, So            23:44    4:46  Loras

   13    13  Julie Ridenour, So          23:48    4:47  Wartburg

   14    14  Caroline Zelent, So         23:53    4:48  Dubuque

   15    15  Joanna Clagnaz, Jr          23:54    4:48  Luther

   16    16  Jill Robertson, Sr          23:56    4:49  Wartburg

   17    17  Devin Parker, Fr            23:58    4:49  Luther

   18    18  Emily Bretl, Sr             24:11    4:52  Cornell

   19    19  Nicki Thomas, Fr            24:15    4:53  Central

   20    20  Erilynn Russo, Sr           24:17    4:53  Luther

   21    21  Linda Freiha, Fr            24:20    4:54  Coe

   22    22  Heidi Rathje, Sr            24:30    4:56  Central

   23    23  Emily Salberg, So           24:42    4:58  Simpson

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | Top

   24    24  Rachel Wobeter, Fr          24:53    5:00  Coe

   25    25  Sara  Eppley, So            25:01    5:02  Wartburg

   26    26  Heidi Skildum, So           25:04    5:02  Luther

   27    27  Danielle Farrell, Jr        25:05    5:03  Simpson

   28    28  Rachelle Hawkins, Fr        25:12    5:04  Cornell

   29    29  Paige Gruis, So             25:15    5:05  Buena Vista

   30    30  Kelly Anne Kennedy, So      25:16    5:05  Cornell

   31    31  Mackenzie Lauman, Sr        25:18    5:05  Central

   32    32  Jessica Clark, Fr           25:21    5:06  Central

   33    33  Elaina Mertens, So          25:23    5:06  Coe

   34    34  Kristina Borisova, Jr       25:24    5:06  Cornell

   35    35  Lisa Ballard, So            25:27    5:07  Loras

   36    36  Mary Stubbs, Jr             25:34    5:08  Simpson

   37    37  Elizabeth Jach, Fr          25:36    5:09  Cornell

   38    38  Amanda Wood, Sr             25:41    5:10  Central

   39    39  Melissa Barnes, Sr          25:42    5:10  Cornell

   40    40  Amy Hall, So                25:47    5:11  Loras

   41    41  Rebecca Goldsmith, Sr       25:51    5:12  Cornell

   42    42  Naomi Hillsman, Fr          25:53    5:12  Coe

   43    43  Courtney Jones, So          26:08    5:15  Buena Vista

   44    44  Erin Bone, Jr               26:16    5:17  Simpson

   45    45  Sarah Flogel, Jr            26:37    5:21  Coe

   46    46  Katie Holland, So           26:41    5:22  Loras

   47    47  Jessica Urgo, Jr            26:47    5:23  Loras

   48    48  Amy Boesenberg, Fr          26:48    5:23  Central

   49    49  Liz Elsbernd, So            26:57    5:25  Loras

   50    50  Kari Spilman, Sr            27:09    5:28  Coe

   51    51  Tara Brown, Jr              27:23    5:31  Simpson

   52    52  Myesha Watkins, Fr          27:42    5:34  Dubuque

   53    53  Britta Johnson, Jr          28:29    5:44  Simpson

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | Top

   54    54  Lindsay Zieg, Sr            30:14    6:05  Buena Vista

   55    55  Ashley Willyard, Fr         30:16    6:05  Dubuque

   56    56  Tenisha Reeder, Fr          31:24    6:19  Dubuque

   57    57  Madie Wolf, So              31:32    6:21  Dubuque

   58    58  Schuknecht, April, Sr       31:51    6:24  Buena Vista

   59    59  Phylicia Proctor, Fr        32:32    6:33  Buena Vista


Top
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